Night-time Surveillance Low Light Research
Nocturnal Observation Security
Night Vision A SOFRADIR EC
COMPANY
Both shots were taken using the same camera settings.
Experience
the difference.

Night Vision A SOFRADIR EC
COMPANY
Ordering Information
Item Description
Objective Lenses
Part #: 914566 25 mm F1.3 Lens
Part #: 903020 50 mm F1.3 Lens
Part #: 914029 75 mm F1.3 Lens
Part #: 908000 135 mm F2.8 Lens
Part #: 903026 70–300 mm F4.5 Zoom Lens
Ordering Information
Item Description
9350CCD
 Part #: 914738
AstroScope C-Mount CCD Adapter Pair – Includes C-Mount CCD Back Body Adapter
and C-Mount Front Lens Adapter.  Requires a C-Mount Objective Lens, Common
Module Central Intensifier Unit, and 3-14 VDC Power Source.
9350CCD-3PRO
 Part #: 914739
AstroScope C-Mount CCD Adapter Pair – Includes C-Mount CCD Back Body
Adapter, C-Mount Front Lens Adapter, and Gen III Common Module Central
Intensifier Unit.  Requires a C-Mount Objective Lens and 3-14 VDC Power Source.
Central Intensifier Units
Gen III Aviation*
 Model #: 9350CIU3-A
 Part #: 914365
Super high performance-grade, third-generation image intensifier, specially
selected for the most demanding military applications. Leading-edge sensitivity,
resolution and contrast with better halo reduction and anti-blooming technology.
Gen III Pinnacle
 Model #: 9350CIU3-N
 Part #: 914248
Exceptional-grade, third-generation image intensifier, specially selected for the most
demanding military applications. State-of-the-art sensitivity, resolution and contrast,
with built-in technology designed to reduce halos and blooming effects!
Gen III Omni IV
 Model #: 9350CIU3-IV
 Part #: 914065
 NSN: 5855-01-498-4949
Specially selected, third-generation image intensifier. Military-grade sensitivity,
resolution and contrast.
Easy To Use
The AstroScope 9350CCD requires little set up and no calibration or
specialized training.
1. �Remove the objective lens and attach the 9350CCD system to the
camera lens mount.
2. �Re-attach the lens (or attach any C-Mount lens or device) and attach
the leads on the 9350CCD to a 3-14 volt power source.
3. �Adjust the back-focus control on the 9350CCD to optimize image
sharpness.
You are now ready for night-time or low-light video recording! Once the
9350CCD is installed, you still have full control of the lens iris and zoom.
Technology
The AstroScope dramatically extends the camera’s usable light range
by 8 to 10 F-stops.
101 1° 10-1 10-2 10-3 10-4 10-5 10-6
Twilight Quarter Moon
(light level in lux)
Full Moon Starlight
Unassisted Camera
Camera with 9350CIU-3
Camera with 9350CIU-2
With the AstroScope, the usable spectral range changes, increasing
near-infrared response.
Unassisted Camera
Camera with 9350CIU-3